
G1

13th 11:00

YO ct1

G2

13th 11:00

YO ct2

G3

13th 11:00

YO ct3

G4

13th 11:00

YO ct4

G5

13th 11:30

YO ct1

G6

13th 11:30

YO ct2

G7

13th 11:30

YO ct3

G8

13th 11:30

YO ct4

G9

13th 12:00

YO ct1

G10

13th 12:00

YO ct2

G11

13th 12:00

YO ct3

G12

13th 12:00

YO ct4

G13

13th 12:30

YO ct1

G14

13th 12:30

YO ct2

G29

16th 11:40

YO ct3

Ziqian HUANG YO ct4 11/9 11/9 11/8

CHINA Ziqian HUANG

G22

Sora YAMAGISHI 11/9 11/5 11/6

Yuan Xi LIU
11/5 11/7 11/3

Yuan Xi LIU

CHINA Yuan Xi LIU

36th JAPAN JUNIOR OPEN 2025    BOYS 13

1st ROUND 2nd ROUND QUARTER-FINAL SEMI-FINAL FINAL WINNER
G15 G23 G27

Bye

- 13th 16:30 Yuan Xi LIU

Kunhou TIAN YO ct1 11/4 11/4 11/2

CHINA Rinsuke ONO

Rinsuke ONO 11/5 11/5 11/3

Greetings 14th 12:00 Yuan Xi LIU

Zichen TIAN YO ct1 11/4 11/4 11/4

CHINA Zichen TIAN

G16

Asumu OTANI 11/3 11/8 11/6

Greetings 13th 16:30 Seng Hou Cayden FONG

Takeharu SUGA YO ct2 11/4 12/10 11/2

Central Issya Seng Hou Cayden FONG

Chengjun WU YO ct1 11/7 11/4 11/5

CHINA Chengjun WU

Seng Hou Cayden FONG 11/5 11/3 11/6

MACAU,CHINA 15th 16:00 Yuan Xi LIU

G17 G24

Yuta FUJISHIRO 11/2 11/0 11/3

Central Inagekaigan 13th 16:30 Keng Him TANG

Kouto NAKAMURA YO ct3 13/11 8/11 11/4 11/3

Greetings Keng Him TANG

Keng Him TANG 11/4 11/4 8/11 11/2

MACAU,CHINA 14th 12:00 Alexander PUDWILL

William Dat SHAPIRO YO ct2 11/2 11/2 11/2

HONG KONG,CHINA William Dat SHAPIRO

G18

Atsuya KUWATA 11/0 11/0 11/1

Central Inagekaigan 13th 16:30 Alexander PUDWILL

Mitsuki KIKUCHI YO ct4 11/6 11/8 11/3

SQM Academy Alexander PUDWILL G30

Aarav DINESH YO ct1

MALAYSIA Aarav DINESH

Alexander PUDWILL 11/0 11/2 11/2

HONG KONG,CHINA 16th 11:40

G19 G25 G28

Takaaki ITOH 11/1 11/0 11/3

Cools 13th 17:00 Aarav DINESH

LIN WEI HSIANG YO ct1 11/2 11/0 11/4

CHINESE TAIPEI LIN WEI HSIANG

Kei KAWAGOE 11/8 11/7 11/9

Greetings 14th 12:00 Haruki SAITO

Haruki SAITO YO ct3 11/5 11/8 9/11 5/11 11/5

Tipness Miyazakidai Haruki SAITO

G20

Weikang JIANG 11/2 11/2 11/5

CHINA 13th 17:00 Haruki SAITO

Koki IKEGAMI YO ct2 9/11 8/11 11/8 11/6 11/5

Greetings Xinhe GUO

Hiroto MORI YO ct2 11/7 11/4 11/4

Greetings Hiroto MORI

Xinhe GUO 11/2 11/6 11/1

CHINA 15th 16:00 Shayan SAMTANI

G21 G26

Qianlin WANG 11/0 11/1 11/2

CHINA 13th 17:00 Hiroto MORI

Genroku ITO YO ct3 11/0 11/7 11/2

Tipness Miyazakidai Genroku ITO

Tsz Wang Clayton WONG 7/11 11/4 11/8 11/9

HONG KONG,CHINA 14th 12:00 Shayan SAMTANI

Be-Win Ariake 13th 17:00 Shayan SAMTANI

Bye YO ct4 11/2 11/2 11/3

- Shayan SAMTANI

Shayan SAMTANI

SINGAPORE

3rd/4th play off
Alexander PUDWILL

HONG KONG,CHINA

Haruki SAITO

Tipness Miyazakidai

Alexander PUDWILL

11/4 11/9 11/9

<Venue>

Greetings Squash Yokohama ⇒ YO

Greetings Squash Saitama ⇒ SA

Squash Magic Academy ⇒ MA



G301

14th 17:30

YO ct1

G302

14th 17:30

YO ct2

G201

14th 15:00

MA ctB

G202

14th 15:30

MA ctA

G203

14th 15:30

MA ctB

G204

14th 16:00

MA ctA

G101

14th 13:30

MA ctA

G102

14th 13:30

MA ctB

G103

14th 14:00

MA ctA

G104

14th 14:00

MA ctB

G105

14th 14:30

MA ctB

G106

14th 15:00

MA ctA

5-8 Position Match

5-8 Position 5-6 & 7-8 Position Result
Seng Hou Cayden FONG S,H.C.FONG 11/3 11/3 8/11 11/6 5th Hiroto MORI

36th JAPAN JUNIOR OPEN 2025    BOYS 13

MACAU,CHINA H.MORI 11/3 11/5 11/4

Aarav DINESH Keng Him TANG 7th Aarav DINESH

MACAU,CHINA G303 15th 11:00 11/4 11/3 11/3

Keng Him TANG YO ct1 6th Seng Hou Cayden FONG

Greetings Aarav DINESH

Plate Event <2nd Rd Loser>

1st ROUND SEMI-FINAL FINAL

MALAYSIA G304 15th 11:00 11/5 11/0 11/1

Hiroto MORI YO ct2 8th Keng Him TANG

WINNER
Rinsuke ONO G205 G207

Greetings Rinsuke ONO

Chengjun WU YO ct3 12/10 6/11 11/8

CHINA William Dat SHAPIRO

Zichen TIAN 11/3 11/7

CHINA 15th 11:00 Rinsuke ONO

LIN WEI HSIANG G206 YO ct4 11/6 11/3

CHINESE TAIPEI Xinhe GUO

William Dat SHAPIRO 11/5 11/3

HONG KONG,CHINA 15th 15:00 Rinsuke ONO

Genroku ITO YO ct4 13/11 11/5

Tipness Miyazakidai Genroku ITO

Xinhe GUO 11/3 11/4

CHINA 15th 11:00 Xinhe GUO

Plate Event <1st Rd Loser>

1st ROUND SEMI-FINAL FINAL WINNER

Ziqian HUANG 11/4 11/6

CHINA

Kunhou TIAN G107 G111 G113

CHINA Kunhou TIAN

Bye

－ 14th 17:00 Asumu OTANI

Asumu OTANI MA ctB 11/9 11/13 11/7

Greetings Asumu OTANI

Takeharu SUGA 11/5 11/2

Central Issya 15th 11:30 Kouto NAKAMURA

Yuta FUJISHIRO G108 YO ct3 11/5 11/8

Central Inagekaigan Kouto NAKAMURA

Kouto NAKAMURA 11/2 11/3

Greetings 14th 17:30 Kouto NAKAMURA

Atsuya KUWATA MA ctB 11/7 11/6

Central Inagekaigan Mitsuki KIKUCHI

Mitsuki KIKUCHI 11/5 11/6

SQM Academy 15th 15:30 Tsz Wang Clayton WONG

Takaaki ITOH G109 G112 YO ct3 11/8 11/5

Cools Takaaki ITOH

Kei KAWAGOE 6/11 11/2 11-6

Greetings 14th 18:00 Weikang JIANG

Weikang JIANG MA ctA 11/2 11/6

CHINA Weikang JIANG

Koki IKEGAMI 11/4 11/5

Greetings 15th 11:30 Tsz Wang Clayton WONG

Qianlin WANG G110 YO ct4 11/1 11/2

CHINA Tsz Wang Clayton WONG

Tsz Wang Clayton WONG 11/3 11/1

HONG KONG,CHINA 14th 18:00 Tsz Wang Clayton WONG

Bye MA ctB 11/1 11/4

－ Sora YAMAGISHI

Sora YAMAGISHI

Be-Win Ariake

<Venue>

Greetings Squash Yokohama ⇒ YO

Greetings Squash Saitama ⇒ SA

Squash Magic Academy ⇒ MA


